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PHD COURSES for CESEE Network

FALL 2015
No ECTS Course name Professor e mail
1 6 Econometrics prof. Elza Jurun, PhD elza.jurun@efst.hr
Economic/business research _— o
2 6 Silvija Golem, PhD silvia.golem@efst.hr
methodology

3 6 EU finance prof. Mario Pecari¢, PhD

mario.pecaric@efst.hr
4 6 European economic integrations prof. Drazen Derado, PhD

drazen.derado@efst.hr
5 6 Human Resources Economics prof. Srecko Goic, PhD

srecko.goic@efst.hr

Infrastructure and development:

6 6 teory and politics prof. Zeljko Mrnjavac, PhD zeliko.mrnjavac@efst.hr
7 6 Management and control of quality prof. Niksa Alfirevic, PhD

niksa.alfirevic@efst.hr
8 6 Mathematical Economics prof. Zdravka Aljinovi¢, PhD zdravka.aljinovic@efst.hr
9 6 Multivariate Data Analysis prof. Ante Rozga, PhD ante.rozga@efst.hr
10 6 Regional economics and policy Vinko Mustra, PhD vinko.mustra@efst.hr
11 6 Sel'ected TOp'C.S n prof. lvan Pavic, PhD ivan.pavic@efst.hr

Microeconomics
12 6 Statistical methods in scientific prof. Ante Rozga, PhD ante.rozga@efst.hr
research

13 6 Sustainable Development prof. Maja Fredotovic, PhD maja.fredotovic@efst.hr
14 6 Tax systems harmonization in EU prof. Niksa Nikolic, PhD

niksa.nikolic@efst.hr



mailto:elza.jurun@efst.hr�
mailto:silvia.golem@efst.hr�
mailto:mario.pecaric@efst.hr�
mailto:drazen.derado@efst.hr�
mailto:srecko.goic@efst.hr�
mailto:zeljko.mrnjavac@efst.hr�
mailto:niksa.alfirevic@efst.hr�
mailto:zdravka.aljinovic@efst.hr�
mailto:ante.rozga@efst.hr�
mailto:vinko.mustra@efst.hr�
mailto:ivan.pavic@efst.hr�
mailto:ante.rozga@efst.hr�
mailto:maja.fredotovic@efst.hr�
mailto:niksa.nikolic@efst.hr�

	EF ST CESEE courses Fall 2015

